RS232/RS485 RADIO MODEM
900 MHz or 2.4 GHz Stand-Alone Radio Modems
USER MANUAL
_____________________________________________________________________
TEL: 08-8523548FAX: 08-8565825EMAIL:SALES@BZ-COM.COM
BZ-TECH
Wireless Networking
1.1 FEATURES , OVERVIEW & BENEFITS

107MM
MECHANICAL DIMMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
PRODUCT FREQ. DATA RATE PART NUMBER
MODULE(0-70 deg c) 2.4GHZ 9600Baud BZM24C09
MODULE(0-70 deg c) 2.4GHZ 19200 Baud BZM24C19
MODULE(0-70 deg c) 900MHZ 9600 Baud BZM09C09
MODULE(0-70 deg c) 900MHZ 19200 Baud BZM09C19
MODULE(-40-85 deg c) 2.4GHZ 9600Baud BZM24I09
MODULE(-40-85 deg c) 2.4GHZ 19200 Baud BZM24I19
MODULE(-40-85 deg c) 900MHZ 9600 Baud BZM09I09
MODULE(-40-85 deg c) 900MHZ 19200 Baud BZM09I19
DEVELOPMENT KIT 2.4GHZ 9600Baud BZK2409
DEVELOPMENT KIT 2.4GHZ 19200 Baud BZK2419